NR00A (10/07)
®
Since 1911
Standard Features
• Durable Stainless Steel Blades – Provide smooth cutting & mixing (except J-120).
• Blenders Available in Four Sizes – 1, 2, 4, & 6½ gallon versions.
• Orange & Lemon Implements Included with J-120.
• High Capacity Floor Standing Models Available.
• Stainless Steel & Aluminum Construction.
• Stainless Steel Containers Included.
• Non-Slip Feet.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Available in Many Sizes & Configurations!
Floor Models – Perfect for Salsa
Juicers & Food Blenders
®
Since 1911
Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105
Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Speci�cations
Model Description HP RPM Capacity
Dimensions
W x D x H Electrical
Ship
Weight
J-120 Stainless Steel Juicer ¼ 1700 13 gal./hr. 10" x 9" x 15½" 120V, .3KW, 2.6A 17 lbs.
B4A-120 1 gal. Aluminum Body Blender ½ 3465 1 gal. 9" x 9½" x 24½" 120V, .8KW, 6.4A 35 lbs.
B4S-120 1 gal. Stainless Steel Body Blender ½ 3465 1 gal. 8¾" x 8" x 25" 120V, .4KW, 3.1A 29 lbs.
B8A-120 2 gal. Aluminum Body Blender ½ 3465 2 gal. 12¾" x 9½" x 29" 120V, .8KW, 6.4A 38 lbs.
B8S-120 2 gal. Stainless Steel Body Blender ½ 3465 2 gal. 10½" x 8½" x 29¾" 120V, 1.0KW, 8A 30 lbs.
B15FM-120 4 gal. Floor Model Blender 1½ 3430 4 gal. 18¼" x 22½" x 47" 120V, 2.0KW, 16.5A 53 lbs.
B25FM-120 6½ gal. Floor Model Blender 1½ 3430 6½ gal. 18¼" x 22½" x 52½" 120V, 2.0KW, 16.5A 64 lbs.
Juicers & Food Blenders
Models
B8S-120 2 Gal. Blender Stainless B15FM-120 & B25FM-120 Floor ModelsB8A-120 2 Gal. Blender
B4A-120 1 Gal. Blender B4S-120 1 Gal. Blender StainlessJ-120 Stainless Steel Juicer
Electrical: Line cord included, Nema plug 5-15P. Specifications subject to change without notice.
®
Since 1911
Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105
Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com